PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Warner Lambert Research and Development Ireland Limited	08/28/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pfizer Science and Technology Ireland Limited
Street Address:	Pottery Road
City:	Dublin
State/Country:	IRELAND

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6600051

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)686-7687

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: cynthia.bernges@pfizer.com

Correspondent Name: Francis J. Tinney
Address Line 1: 7000 Portage Road

Address Line 4: Kalamazoo, MICHIGAN 49001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PC18096
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Francis J. Tinney

Total Attachments: 1

source=CertificateNameChange#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020540 FRAME: 0654

500470534

CH \$40.00 6

Number 265587

Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

I hereby certify that

WARNER LAMBERT RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IRELAND LIMITED

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Minister for Enterprise, Trade and Employment, changed its name, is now incorporated as a limited company under the name

PFIZER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IRELAND LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Wednesday, the 28th day of August, 2002

for Registrar Acompanies

I covery that the es a true copy of the anguese Charles Charles Solicites 03/09/02

> PATENT REEL: 020540 FRAME: 0655

RECORDED: 02/22/2008